Trumansburg
Boys Junior Varsity Baseball
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

¢ Michael Flood, Head Coach
e Scott Voorhees, Asst Coach

Players (15)

NAME

Garrett Besemer
Finn Capreedy
Christopher Clarke-Cabezas
Nathaniel Cornwell
Caden Doolittle
William Foster
Carson Hager
Thomas Kise
Joshua Llorca
Cameron Mayo
Anthony Muro I
Connor Sherwood
Jacob Taves

Max Weinstein
Michael Zifchock

Athletics Director: Angela McLennan
Assistant: Barb Schmitt-Miller

100 Whig St

Trumansburg, NY, 14886
(607) 387-7551 x3492
http://www.tburgschools.org

GRADE NUMBER

10
10
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10
11
10
10
10
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11
11
11
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